Position

Assistant General
Manager/Chief Eng
Senior Engineer

Senior Engineer

Senior Engineer
Engineer

Associate Engineer
Online Technical & Data
Specialist

Technical Specialist

Senior Analyst

Other Positions Held Special District

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Department

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Total Wages

$177,098

$132,994

$131,052

$129,337

$102,174

$80,812

$78,629

$8,811

$1,206

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$58,500

$87,031

$55,874

$63,981

$55,865

$34,870

$37,653

$9,640

$312



