Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assistant General Manager/Chief Eng		Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Engineering	\$177,098	\$58,500
Senior Engineer		Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Engineering	\$132,994	\$87,031
Senior Engineer		Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Engineering	\$131,052	\$55,874
Senior Engineer		Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Engineering	\$129,337	\$63,981
Engineer		Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Engineering	\$102,174	\$55,865
Associate Engineer		Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Engineering	\$80,812	\$34,870
Online Technical & Data Specialist		Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Engineering	\$78,629	\$37,653
Technical Specialist		Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Engineering	\$8,811	\$9,640
Senior Analyst		Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Engineering	\$1,206	\$312